	Ожидаемая продолжительность жизни при рождении

(число лет)

	Годы
	Все население
	Городское население
	Сельское население

	
	всего
	мужчины
	женщины
	всего
	мужчины
	женщины
	всего
	мужчины
	женщины

	1990
	68,2
	62,8
	73,5
	68,2
	63,0
	73,4
	67,5
	62,0
	73,4

	2000
	63,5
	57,8
	70,1
	63,9
	57,9
	70,4
	62,4
	57,2
	68,8

	2010
	66,9
	60,7
	73,3
	68,4
	62,4
	74,2
	62,2
	56,1
	70,5

	2022
	69,9
	64,4
	75,5
	71,1
	65,6
	76,2
	66,0
	60,2
	72,5
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